
Student Support Resources at Washington County Community College 

 

Admissions:  Elisa Lapointe, Enrollment Services Representative, 207.454.1000, elapointe@wccc.me.edu. 

Elisa is a good go-to person for any questions you have. She can also help you with 

admissions paperwork, parking passes, and graduation information. 

 

Bookstore:  Rob Diadone, Bookstore Manager, bookstore@wccc.me.edu, Contact Rob if you have 

questions about the bookstore or buying or selling back textbooks. 

 

Disability  Liz Sullivan, Accessibility Specialist, 207.454.1093, esullivan@wccc.me.edu. 

Services: Contact Liz if you need accommodations for an ADA disability.  

 

Financial Linda Fitzsimmons, Financial Aid Director, 207.454.1033. lfitzsimmons@wccc.me.edu.  

Aid:  Amanda Tirrell, Financial Aid Representative, 207.454.1078, atirrell@wccc.me.edu. Contact 

Linda or Amanda for questions about the FAFSA, scholarships, and financial aid.  

 

IT (computer):  Rob Finn, Information Specialist III, 207.454.1011; Ryan Prescott, Information Specialist II,  

207.454.1039, ithelpdesk@wccc.me.edu. Contact IT if you have connection or password 

problems. New students need to contact IT to activate your WCCC email account.  

 

Educational Tatiana Osmond, Educational Technologist, 207.454.1094, tosmond@wccc.me.edu.  

Technology: Contact Tatiana for help with Brightspace, WCCC’s online learning program.  

 

Embark/JMG: Mary-Ann Urquhart, Coordinator/Specialist, 207.454.1084, murquhart@wccc.me.edu. If you 

are in the Jobs for Maine Graduates (JMG) or EMBARK program, contact Mary-Ann.  

 

Emergency Bernadette Farrar, Student Navigator, 207.454.1086, bfarrar@wccc.me.edu. If you would 

Funding/ like to use or volunteer for the Caring Cupboard food pantry on campus, or if you need  

Food Pantry:  emergency funds, or referrals for fuel or housing assistance, contact Bernadette.  

 

Library: Liz Phillips, Director, 207.454.1050, ephillips@wccc.me.edu, John Leavitt, Librarian, 

207.454.1051, jleavitt@wccc.me.edu. When you need help with library resources (research 

or finding books) or library activities, contact Liz or John. 

 

Mental Nichole Cote, Associate Dean of Student Affairs and Retention, 207.454.1012,  

Health ncote@wccc.me.edu; Mel Adams, Dean of Enrollment Management and Student  

Counseling: Services, 207.454.1032, madams@wccc.me.edu. Contact Nichole or Mel for a referral for 

mental health counseling.  

 

Outdoor Spencer McCormick, Outdoor Adventure Center Coordinator, 207.454.1060,  

Adventure smccormick@wccc.me.edu. For information about the rock-climbing wall, challenge course, 

Center: or sports equipment rental, contact Spencer.  

 

Registrar:  Anne Donahue, Coordinator of Enrollment Management, 207.454.1034, 

adonahue@wccc.me.edu. Contact Anne when you have questions about transfer credit or 

reverse transfer credit, away credit, VA funding, and degree audits.  

 

Registration:  Donna Geel, Assistant to the Academic Dean, 207.454.1013, dgeel@wccc.me.edu 

  Contact Donna to turn in your registration form and to make transcript requests. 
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Residential Karen Gookin, Director of Residential Life and Student Activities, 207.454.1054,  

Life:  kgookin@wccc.me.edu. Karen is a good resource for students living on campus, and she can 

answer any questions about campus life. Karen is the advisor for Student Senate.  

 

Student  Heather Smale, Student Accounts, 207.454.1025 hsmale@wccc.me.edu. Contact 

Accounts: Heather if you have questions about charges or financial aid payments on your account.  

 

Student Ben Collins, Coordinator of Student Involvement and Engagement, 207.454.1068,  

Activities:  bcollins@wccc.me.edu. Contact Ben for information on campus or online student activities 

and events.  

 

Study Center Linda Shattuck, Administrative Specialist III for TRIO Student Support Services,  

TRIO SSS:  207.454.1064, lshattuck@wccc.me.edu. Contact Linda to make tutoring or testing 

appointments and for general TRIO information. 

 

Transfer Pamela Feeney, Transfer Counselor and Learning Specialist, TRIO Student Support  

Services:  Services, 207.454.1079, pfeeney@wccc.me.edu. Contact Pam for academic support, career 

counseling, and transfer advising and activities.  

   

TRIO SSS: Nicole Nygren, Director of TRIO Student Support Services, 207.454.1062,   

nnygren@wccc.me.edu.  Contact Nicole for academic support, and for information about 

TRIO SSS membership, scholarships, programs, activities, and resources. 
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